R
ev
. 0
.0
LAUMAS Elettronica srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0521 683124  •  Fax (+39) 0521 681091
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: commerciale@laumas.it  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@laumas.it
ISO 9001
ISO 14001 www.laumas.com
CTOLCTOL
kg
50 0.7 CTOL50
100 0.7 CTOL100
200 0.7 CTOL200
300 0.7 CTOL300
500 0.7 CTOL500
1000 1.4 CTOL1000
2500 1.4 CTOL2500
5000 2.7 CTOL5000
M12x1.75
M16x2
M20x1.5
M24x2